FLAT Lab

Open Hours: Fall 2018

Superviser: Jon Vogt: jonvogt@uga.edu

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Sunday

8-8:30am

8:30-9

9-9:30

9:30-10

10-10:30

10:30-11

11-11:30

11:30-12

12-12:30

12:30-1

1-1:30

1:30-2

2-2:30

2:30-3

3-3:30

3:30-4

4-4:30

4:30-5

5-5:30

5:30-6

6-6:30

6:30-7

7-7:30

7:30-8

8-8:30pm

Isabel Maggio:

isabelcmaggio@uga.edu

Amy Le:

amy.le@uga.edu

Jayda Corwin:

jayda.corwin25@uga.edu

Brandon Dudley

brandon.dudley25@uga.edu

Azzalea Blair:

azzalea.blair25@uga.edu




